O©CO~NOOUA_WNE

20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
20/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024
21/07/2024

FALEN
F6FGW
F8KGU
F6IRS
F6IRS
F1HLH
F1HLH
F6FGW
F1MOI
F1MOI
F5NFF
F5NFF
F6DCD
F6IRW
F5MGN/P
F1SGW
F1SGW
F6HON
F10ET
F6HON
F10ET
FAILW
FAILW
FAFLU/P
F50AN
F50AN
F6AQB
F6AQB
F4IUD
FAIUD
F6AMG
F6AMG
F5UJA
FBASS
F5UJA
F1DVN
OK1KZE
OK1KQH
F6APU
F6APU
0K1DOL

144MHZ
144MHZ
144MHZ
144MHZ
432MHZ
432MHz
144MHZz
432MHZ
144MHZ
432MHz
144MHZ
432MHz
144MHZ
144MHZ
144MHZ
144MHZ
432MHz
432MHZ
432MHZ
144MHZz
144MHZz
144MHZ
432MHz
144MHZz
144MHZ
432MHz
144MHZ
432MHZ
144MHZ
432MHz
144MHZz
432MHZ
144MHZ
144MHZz
432MHZ
432MHz
144MHZ
144MHZ
144MHZ
432MHz
144MHZz

001
002
003
004
001
002
005
003
006
004
007
005
008
009
010
011
006
007
008
012
013
014
009
015
016
010
017
011
018
012
019
013
020
021
014
015
022
023
024
016
025

001
001
007
001
001
001
001
002
001
001
001
001
001
001
005
001
001
001
001
002
001
001
001
022
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
001
096
069
001
001
126

JN38RL
JN38UM
JN19BQ
JN38VN
JN38VN
JN38IN
JN38IN
JN38UM
JN38U0
JN38UO
JN38VR
JN38VR
JN38RQ
JN38VN
JN28UJ
JN38SG
JN38SG
JN38SP
JN38U0
JN38SP
JN38UO
JN38UN
JN38UN
IN27VF
JN38UM
JN38UM
JN38TP
JN38TP
JN38SQ
JN38SQ
JN38SQ
JN38SQ
JN38RL
JIN38VT
JN38RL
JN38WS
IN79FX
JIN79G0
JN38UN
JN38UN
JN690U

21
5
426
6

6
74
74

515
512
1
1
425

km
km
km
km
km

km
km
km
km
km
km

km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km

km
km
km
km

km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
67
67
Czech Republic



